
                            
  

The meetings listed reflect both regularly scheduled Town Board meetings and meetings 
held by other entities that some of the Board members may attend. 

*Subject to change. Agendas are available at www.estes.org/boardsandmeetings 
 

March through May 2024 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 

Click on the below link to view upcoming meeting Agendas and Packet material: 
Town of Estes Park Boards and Meetings 

 

 
March Schedule 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 
• Board of Adjustment, Town Hall Board Room, 9:00 a.m.  
 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 
• Town Board Study Session, Town Hall Board Room, 5:00 p.m. (*Start time varies – see agenda) 
• Town Board Meeting, Town Hall Board Room, 7:00 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 
• Estes Park Planning Commission Study Session, Town Hall Board Room, 12:00 p.m. (*Start time 

varies – see agenda) 
• Estes Park Planning Commission Meeting, Town Hall Board Room, 1:30 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
• Transportation Advisory Board, Town Hall Board Room, 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 
• Town Board Study Session, Town Hall Board Room, 5:00 p.m. (*Start time varies – see agenda) 
• Town Board Meeting, Town Hall Board Room, 7:00 p.m.  
 
Thursday, March 28, 2024 
• Trustee Talk, Town Hall Board Room, 10:00 a.m. 
 
April Schedule 
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 
• Board of Adjustment, Town Hall Board Room, 9:00 a.m.  
 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
• Town Board Study Session, Town Hall Board Room, 5:00 p.m. (*Start time varies – see agenda) 
• Town Board Meeting, Town Hall Board Room, 7:00 p.m.  
 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 
• Estes Park Planning Commission Study Session, Town Hall Board Room, 12:00 p.m. (*Start time 

varies – see agenda) 
• Estes Park Planning Commission Meeting, Town Hall Board Room, 1:30 p.m. 
  

http://www.estes.org/boardsandmeetings
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Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
• Transportation Advisory Board, Town Hall Board Room, 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 
• Town Board Study Session, Town Hall Board Room, 5:00 p.m. (*Start time varies – see agenda) 
• Town Board Meeting, Town Hall Board Room, 7:00 p.m.  
 
Thursday, April 25, 2024 
• Trustee Talk, Town Hall Board Room, 5:30 p.m. 
 
May Schedule 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 
• Board of Adjustment, Town Hall Board Room, 9:00 a.m.  
 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
• Town Board Study Session, Town Hall Board Room, 5:00 p.m. (*Start time varies – see agenda) 
• Town Board Meeting, Town Hall Board Room, 7:00 p.m.  
 
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 
• Transportation Advisory Board, Town Hall Board Room, 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
• Estes Park Planning Commission Study Session, Town Hall Board Room, 12:00 p.m. (*Start time 

varies – see agenda) 
• Estes Park Planning Commission Meeting, Town Hall Board Room, 1:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, May 23, 2024 
• Trustee Talk, Town Hall Board Room, 10:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 
• Town Board Study Session, Town Hall Board Room, 5:00 p.m. (*Start time varies – see agenda) 
• Town Board Meeting, Town Hall Board Room, 7:00 p.m.  
 
 
 
 
 

Trustee Onboarding to be determined - April 15-23, 2024 
Strategic Planning Sessions to be determined - May/June 2024 

 

 


